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PREZIME | IME

Tomi¢ Mihajlo
Doder Andrija
Bjelan Igor

Bokan Vanja

Lukié Sergej
Mihajlovi¢ Ugljesa
Mili¢ Luka
Stevanovi¢ Danilo
Petrovi¢ Dragoslav
Obradovi¢ Vukasin
Petrovi¢ Viktor
Stepanovié¢ Porde
Ziki¢ Goran
Petrovi¢ Borko

Vig Mihajilo
Radovanovic¢ Aleksa
Hini¢ Vukasin
Stefanovi¢ lvan
Raseta Vanja

Gadzi¢ Aleksandar

KLUB

RANGLISTA
~-MESOVITI PAROVI(MUSKARCI)-

XXIIl KUP
BCD TURNIR BCD TURNIR - PRVENSTVO GRADA -
KRAGUJEVAC TOMEX Kup SRBUE ZA TROFEJ
2023 2023 SENIORE 2023 BEOGRADA
2023
04.06.2023. 09.09.2023. 28-29.10.2023.  18-19.11.2023.
0 0 1400 1050
0 0 1225 1200
0 0 1050 900
600 700 700 600
0 0 1050 0
800 600 700 750
700 0 700 0
600 500 700 0
0 875 900
600 525 0
0 875 750
0 875 750
450 450 525 600
0 0 875 600
0 700
0 600 700
500 0 0
600 0 0 600
0 500 700 0
300 300 0 0

27. februar 2024. god.

ABCD TURNIR
BEOGRAD
2024

24-25.02.2024.

BROJ
POENA

2450
3475
2850
2300
2250
2250
2200
1800
1775
1725
1625
1625
1575
1475
1450
1300
1200
1200
1200
1050

BWF
(Top 150)

DA (78)
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE



POZ.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

PREZIME | IME

Gadzi¢ Aleksa
Stanimirovi¢ Predrag
Vodenicar Branislav
Vidakovi¢ Maksim
Tsyplakov Anton
Brki¢ Novica
Dmitriev Vasilii
Mani¢ Mateja

Buki¢ Ivan

Sokolov Anton
Mihajlovi¢ Marko
Todorovi¢ Andreja
Lukianov Ivan
Stepanovié Zoran
Novokmet Bogdan
Pasak Ilia

Ratkovi¢ Aleksandar
Puchenkin Artem
Veljkovi¢ Milan

Veselinovi¢ Svetomir

KLUB

KV
DP
ZR
NS
BG
cL
BG
cL
KV
cL
KS
KG
BG
BG
KG
BG
KV
BG
cL
KV

BCD TURNIR
KRAGUJEVAC
2023

04.06.2023.
450
525
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500
400

375
375

BCD TURNIR -
TOMEX Kup
2023

09.09.2023.
525
450
400

0
800
300

OO |0 o o|lo oo o o |o

375
375

PRVENSTVO
SRBUE ZA
SENIORE 2023

28-29.10.2023.

0
0
525
525

700

525
525

O |0 o o o o o |o

27. februar 2024. god.

XXI11 KUP
GRADA -
TROFEJ
BEOGRADA
2023

18-19.11.2023.
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750
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ABCD TURNIR
BEOGRAD
2024

24-25.02.2024.

BROJ
POENA

975
975
925
900
800
750
750
700
600
525
525
525
500
500
400
375
375
375
375
375

BWF
(Top 250)

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE



POZ.

41
42
43
44

PREZIME | IME

Trivkovi¢ Drasko
Gluhovi¢ Darko
Makevic Petar

Jovanovi¢ Nikola

KLUB

PA
CL
CL
BG

BCD TURNIR
KRAGUJEVAC
2023

04.06.2023.
0
0
300
300

BCD TURNIR -
TOMEX Kup

09.09.2023.
0
300

27. februar 2024. god.

PRVENSTVO
SRBUE ZA
2023 SENIORE 2023

28-29.10.2023.
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XXI11 KUP
GRADA -
TROFEJ
BEOGRADA
2023

18-19.11.2023.

o | o o |o

ABCD TURNIR
BEOGRAD
2024

24-25.02.2024.

300

BROJ
POENA

300
300
300
300

BWF
(Top 250)

NE
NE
NE
NE
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PREZIME | IME

Vitman Andela
Lonéar Sara

Peri¢ Sanja
Aleksi¢ Masa
Samardzija Marija
Dramicanin Lana
Mihajlovi¢ Carna
Lainovi¢ Mila
DPordevic Vera
Stojanovié Selena
Latas Teodora
Sudimac Marija
Vig Katarina
Filipovi¢ Miona
Bogdanovi¢ Nina
DBuki¢ Mina

Li Zhanna
MiloSevi¢ Jasmina
RistivojCevi¢ Bojana

Bulatovi¢ Marija

KLUB

~-MESOVITI PAROVI(ZENE)-

BCD TURNIR
KRAGUJEVAC
2023

04.06.2023.
0

800

700
600
500
600
400
600

525

450

450
375
500

RANG LISTA

BCD TURNIR -
TOMEX Kup
2023

09.09.2023.

o O o o

700
500
600

600
500

450

525
800
450
300

PRVENSTVO
SRBUE ZA
SENIORE 2023

28-29.10.2023.

1400
1050
1225
700
700
700
700
875
0
525
700
875
700
875
875
0
0
525
0
700

27. februar 2024. god.

XXI1 KUP
GRADA -
TROFEJ
BEOGRADA
2023

18-19.11.2023.

1050
1200
900
0
600
0
750
600
600
600
0
900
0
750
750
0
750

ABCD TURNIR
BEOGRAD
2024

24-25.02.2024.

1200
1050
900
900
900
800
0
0
700
600

o | o | o | o |o

600

525

BROJ
POENA

3650
3300
3025
2400
2300
2200
2050
1975
1900
1800
1800
1775
1675
1625
1625
1575
1550
1425
1200
1200

BWF
(Top 250)

DA (78)
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE



POZ.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

PREZIME | IME

Petrakovich Viktoriia
Bogojevi¢ Andrea
Dmitrovié Sofija
Barali¢ Natasa
Barbir Milica

Lazovi¢ Lenka
Serdar Maja

Bikicki Mina

Popovi¢ Sonja
Uskokovié Milica
Krasnova Aleksandra
Stepanovié Sanja
Veselinovi¢ Miljana
Macanovi¢ Jovana

Tuni¢ Maja

KLUB

cL
KS
cL
KV
NS
NS
DP
NS
HE
PA
BG
KV
KV
PA
BG

BCD TURNIR BCD TURNIR -
KRAGUJEVAC TOMEX Kup
2023 2023
04.06.2023. 09.09.2023.
300 375

0 600
0 400
300 300
0 0
0 0
0 300
0 0
0
0
0
0 375
375
0
300

XXIIl KUP
PRVENSTVO GRADA -
SRBUE ZA TROFEJ
SENIORE 2023 BEOGRADA
2023

28-29.10.2023.  18-19.11.2023.
0
525

700

o

1050
525

525
525
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27. februar 2024. god.

ABCD TURNIR
BEOGRAD
2024

24-25.02.2024.

500
0
0

450

375
450

400
375

300

BROJ
POENA

1175
1125
1100
1050
1050
900
750
525
525
400
375
375
375
300
300

BWF
(Top 250)

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE



